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MAIN CANADIAN IMPORTS FROM BRAZIL

January - March (Cdn. $'000s)

Electric Computers and Parts
Orange Juice

Coffee

Footwear

Steel

Cocoa and Chocolate

Pipes

Baler Twine

Sodium Hydroxide, Liquid

Tin Blocks, Pigs and Bars
Corned Beef

Civil Aircraft 2 Engines or Less

Ferrochrome

Total Main Commodities
Total All Commodities

Main as % of Total

I quarter
1981

188
9,942
20,547
13,621
131
6,695
286
797
1,501
2,202

55,910
80,317
69.6%

I quarter
1982

30,328
22,448
20,478
19,394
8,066
4,442
3,822
3,749
3,442
2,410
1,990
1,771
1,481

123,821
149,899
82.6%



