MAIN CANADIAN IMPORTS FROM BRAZIL January - March (Cdn. \$'000s)

	I quarter 1981	I quarter 1982
Electric Computers and Parts	188	30,328
Orange Juice	9,942	22,448
Coffee	20,547	20,478
Footwear	13,621	19,394
Steel	131	8,066
Cocoa and Chocolate	6,695	4,442
Pipes	286	3,822
Baler Twine	797	3,749
Sodium Hydroxide, Liquid		3,442
Tin Blocks, Pigs and Bars	1,501	2,410
Corned Beef	2,202	1,990
Civil Aircraft 2 Engines or Less		1,771
Ferrochrome		1,481
Total Main Commodities	55,910	123,821
Total All Commodities	80,317	149,899
Main as % of Total	69.6%	82.6%